
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JULY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 CLASSIC 100: THE MUSIC YOU CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT Various1 ACL/UMA 4856243
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12

NEW

REPRISE

BOWER

CINEMA

BELIEVE

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

LOVE IS IN THE AIR

NOCTURNES: INTIMATE FRENCH MUSIC FOR VIOLIN AND …

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

HOPE AMID TEARS - BEETHOVEN: CELLO SONATAS

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

LIVE IN CONCERT

PEACEFUL PIANO

LET THERE BE CELLO

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER

ONE SUMMER'S DAY: STUDIO GHIBLI FAVOURITES FOR …

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

BEETHOVEN: COMPLETE PIANO CONCERTOS

Moby

Genevieve Lacey, Marshall McGuire

Ludovico Einaudi

Andrea Bocelli

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

The Ten Tenors

Emily Sun & Andrea Lam

Ludovico Einaudi

Yo-Yo Ma & Emanuel Ax

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Mirusia

Various

2Cellos

Various

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Various

Krystian Zimerman, London Symphony …

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SUG/UMA

DEC/UMA

IND

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMB/SME

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA
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35
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33

4

43

3

142

542

34

6

208

62

16

7

36

1

4860787

4855894

4856135

3506634

3526462

FIASAU00013

4856172

4764491

19439883732

0845298

1746680

3523365

FANFARE405

4827942

19075869722

4818368

4855891

4855247

4839971
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